FORM PTO-1594 02 - 07 -	2002
1-31-92 1 Harra (Mau Anger Harra (Brit Laren)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traden	copy thereof. of receiving party(ies):
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1019/3	of receiving party(ies):
Indianapolis Motor Speedway Corporation	Name: Brickyard Trademarks, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Internal Address: Building #3, Suite 321
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 2920 N. Green Valley Parkway
☑ Corporation - Indiana	
Other	City: Henderson State: NV Zip: 89014
Additional name(s) of conveying parties(ies) attached:	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Association
	General Partnership
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Other	
F. C. D. I. 2 2002	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Execution Date: <u>January 3, 2002</u>	is attached: Yes No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application Nos. 76/198,314; 76/198,316; 75/514,878; 76/280,529; 76/280,530; 76/050,779	B. Trademark registration Nos.: 1,233,064; 1,261,215; 1,379,668; 1,532,376; 2,069,476; 2,127,156; 2,422,839; 1,844,394; 2,037,664;
70/200,329, 70/200,330, 70/030,779	2,127,170; 1,873,417; 1,924,168; 2,176,824; 815,640; 1,998,107;
	2,361,297; 1,403,479; 1,872,545; 1,771,972; 972,131; 1,192,522; 1,021,234; 2,193,560; 1,991,520
Additional number	s attached? 🛛 Yes 🗀 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 85
Name: Rachel L. St. Peter	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 2,140.00
Name_Nather 1, M. Feter	☑ Enclosed
Internal Address: ICE MILLER	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One American Square, Box 82001	8. Deposit account number: 09-0007
City: <u>Indianapolis</u> State: <u>Indiana</u> ZIP: <u>46282</u>	
DO NOT USE TH	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.	IIS STACE
·	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and co	$\alpha(a)$
Rachel L. St. Peter	1/4/02
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 22
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94) 7/2002 LMUELLER 0000010 76198314	
Do not detach th	is portion DEGEIVEII
Do not detach the 40.00 OP Mail documents to be recorded with the Adjired cover sheet information to:	
Mail documents to be recorded with Regimed cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent Box Assigns	s and Trademarks JAN 2 4 2002 ments
Do not detach the C:482 Mail documents to be recorded with Hapired cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent Box Assigns Washington, D. Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to ave	s and Trademarks ments C. 20231 rage about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time
Mail documents to be recorded with Regimed cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent Box Assigns	s and Trademarks ments C. 20231 rage about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time ing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding

ATTACHMENT TO FORM PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET FOR TRADEMARKS ASSIGNED FROM THE INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY CORPORATION TO BRICKYARD TRADEMARKS, INC.

ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION NOS.

1,289,404
1,471,725
1,426,924
1,214,389
970,470
971,243
807,810
808,494
815,638
815,639
2,127,155
2,214,672
2,334,198
2,119,386
2,127,166
2,044,586
2,075,918
1,820,314
1,855,012
1,956,718
2,116,114
1,836,834
1,924,339
2,085,477
1,421,104
1,489,960
835,904
2-

1,908,868 2,508,482 1,935,122 1,942,387 2,121,634 2,198,670 2,245,455 1,833,815 1,877,676 2,022,944 2,144,812 1,806,470 1,969,727 2,043,378 1,916,914 1,833,873 1,403,480 2,498,588 1,325,065 1,728,302 1,404,402 1,396,144 1,661,675 1,399,860 1,475,392 1,997,278 2,279,435

355.1

1,876,932

ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

WHEREAS, the Indianapolis Motor Speedway Corporation, an Indiana corporation ("Assignor"), is the owner of certain (i) common law trademarks and trademark applications and registrations that have been filed with and/or issued by the United States Patent & Trademark Office or with state trademark offices, together with the goodwill symbolized thereby, that are set forth in Schedule A attached hereto (the "Trademarks"); and (ii) internet domain names that are set forth in Schedule B attached hereto (the "Domain Names");

WHEREAS, Brickyard Trademarks, Inc., a Nevada corporation ("Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the Trademarks together with the goodwill symbolized thereby and the Domain Names; and,

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged:

- 1. Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all its right, title and interest in and to: (i) the Trademarks; and (ii) the Domain Names (collectively, the "Intellectual Property"), together with the goodwill of the business associated with or symbolized by the Trademarks, including the right to sue and collect damages for any past or future infringements of the Intellectual Property;
- 2. Assignor shall execute and deliver or shall cause to be executed and delivered all such transfers, assignments, conveyances, powers of attorney, assurances or any other documents necessary to confirm, effectuate or record the assignments granted herein and shall take all such further action, including, without limitation, making all filings with the United States Patent & Trademark Office, state trademark offices and agents and registrar(s) of the Domain Names in order to confirm, effectuate or record this assignment of the Intellectual Property to Assignee granted herein as Assignee may from time to time reasonably request.
- 3. With respect to any applications for trademarks filed by Assignor with the United States Patent & Trademark Office on the basis of its intent to use such trademarks, the Assignor will assign such trademarks as soon as it is permissible to do so without adverse effect pursuant to 15 U.S.C. §1060. Assignor will diligently prosecute any intent to use applications filed by Assignor with the United States Patent & Trademark Office.

Executed as of the 3rd day of January, 2002, effective as of the 31st day of December, 2001.

INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY CORPORATION

By: Wir lant Bright

Printed: W CURFIS BRIGHTON

Title: VICE PRESIDENT + SECRETARY

STATE OF INDIANA)		
COUNTY OF <u>MARION</u>) SS:)		
Sworn to and subscribed this <u>3RD</u> day of January, 2002.		tary Public, in and fo	or said County and State,
		Carol & Notary Public	1 Jack
My Commission Expires:			
DECEMBER 17, 20	08	CAROL	S. JACK
		Printed	
My County of Residence:			
MARION			
#881130 v2 - BRICKYARD TRADEMARKS - Assign	ment of Intellectual Property		

Schedule A

Indianapolis Motor Speedway Corporation

Trademark Report Country: A1, A3,	by Country C1, C3, F1, F1, GT, G1, I3, N2, N	14, N5, N6, N7, P1,	O1, S1, T2, U	S		Printed: 12/17/2001	Page 1
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
ALABAMA							
T01367A10	INDIANAPOLIS 500			02/06/198	1 100595	REGISTERED	16
16 - PUBLICA	TIONS						
ARIZONA				<u> </u>			
T01367A30	INDIANAPOLIS 500			05/19/1980	19982	REGISTERED	38
38 - prints and	publications						
CALIFORNIA				···			
T01367C10	INDIANAPOLIS 500			06/03/1980	61678	REGISTERED	38
38 - PUBLICA	TIONS						
CONNECTICU	<u>T</u>						
T01965C30	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY CORP.		•	,	999	REGISTERED	
FLORIDA							
T01367F10	INDIANAPOLIS 500			05/22/1980	922,419	REGISTERED	38
38 -					•		
GEORGIA (U.S.)						
T01367G10	INDIANAPOLIS 500			05/22/1980	T633	REGISTERED	38
38 - Publication	s and other printed media.			•			
Г01935G10	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE 68TH MAY 27, 1984			10/04/1983	S4954	REGISTERED	8
8 - Annual autor	mobile race.						
T01430G10	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY			07/28/1965		REGISTERED	8
8 - Entertainmer	nt services by way of annual auto	mobile race and rela	ated events rer	ndered through	media of rac	lio and television.	
NDIANA	,			,		,	
01983130	65TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MA 24, 1981			02/06/1991		ABANDONED	60
60 - Entertainme	ent services rendered by way of a	n annual 500 mile a	utomobile race	and related ev	ents.		
01987130	67TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 1983	29,		05/19/1983	5009-5312	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainme	ent service by way of annual auto	mobìle race.		ţ			
01931 30	81ST INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 25, 1997			06/07/1996	5010-3827	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainme	ent services rendered by annual a	utomobile race and	related events	•	w,		
01931 31	81ST INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 25, 1997	<i>(</i>		06/07/1996	5010-3826	REGISTERED	54
54 - Entertainme	ent services rendered by annual a	utomobile race and	related events				
01931 32	81ST INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 25, 1997	′		06/07/1996	5010-3825	REGISTERED	53
53 - Entertainme	ent services rendered by annual a	utomobile race and	related events				
01926130	82ND INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 24, 1998			09/19/1997	1997-0426	REGISTERED	54
54 - Annual auto	motive race and related race acti	vities.					

REFERENCE# INDIANA continue T01926131	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSE
							OLANOE
	od.						
	82ND INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 24, 1998			09/19/1997 1	997-0425	REGISTERED	6
60 - Annual a	utomotive race and related race actitivi	es.					
T01465I30	84th INDIANAPOLIS 500 2000 MAY 28 (and Design)	06/10/1999	N/A	07/21/1999 1	999-0229	REGISTERED	53
53 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of a	an annual aut	omobile race and re	lated events	i.	
T01365I30	BRICKYARD 400			05/24/1993 50	010-1899	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainn	nent services rendered by annual autor	mobile race and	d related ever				00
T01365I31	BRICKYARD 400			05/12/1993 50)10-1869	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainm	nent services rendered by an annual au	itomobile race	and related e		.,.	. LOIO / LINED	00
T01365l32	BRICKYARD 400			03/02/1995 50	10-2881	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainm	ent services rendered by annual auton	nobile race and	I related even		.0 2001	TEGIOTERED	w
T01365l33	BRICKYARD 400			03/02/1995 50	10-2880	REGISTERED	54
54 - Entertainm	ent services rendered by annual autom	nobile race and	related event		.5 _500		34
01365134	BRICKYARD 400			03/02/1995 501	10-2879	REGISTERED	53
53 - Entertainme	ent services rendered by annual autom	obile race and	related event				
01365 35	BRICKYARD 400			03/02/1995 501	0-2878	REGISTERED	38
38 - Programs, p	posters, yearbooks and other publication	ons.					30
01924 30	BRICKYARD 400-AUGUST 2, 1997			09/19/1997 199	7-0430	REGISTERED	39
39 - Annual auto	motive race and related race activities.		•				
01385 30	BRICKYARD CROSSING			05/25/1994 501	0-2405	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainme	nt services rendered by way of a golf o	ourse.					30
	BRICKYARD CROSSING CHAMPIONSHIP 1994			05/25/1994 5010)-2404	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainmer	nt services rendered by way of a golf to	ournament.					
	COMFORT CLASSIC AT THE BRICKYARD			10/01/1997 1997	'-0458	REGISTERED	60
60 - A folf tournar	ment and related pre-tournament event	s.					
1927130	DESIGN ONLY			08/02/1996 5010	-3936	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainmen	nt services by way of annual automobile	e race and rela	ted events.	,			,
1928 30 [DESIGN ONLY			08/02/1996 5010	-3935	REGISTERED	54
54 - Entertainmen	nt services by way of annual automobile	e race and relat	ted events.				
1929130	DESIGN ONLY			08/02/1996 5010	-3934	REGISTERED	53
53 - Entertainmen	it services by way of annual automobile	e race and relat	ed events.				
	EIGHTY THIRD INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 30, 1999			07/24/1998 1998-	0328	REGISTERED	60
60 - Automobile ra	ace						
	FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX					ABANDONED	38
38 -							
	FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX					ABANDONED	39
39 -							
1389130 G	SASOLINE ALLEY			02/15/1993 5010-	1720	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing							
389I31 G	SASOLINE ALLEY			08/18/1995 5010-3	3317	REGISTERED	60

REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGD		Printed: 12/17/2001	Page
		1122	AITER	REGD	1 REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
INDIANA continu	ed						
T01933I32	INDIANAPOLIS 500 EIGHTIETH MAY 26, 1996			07/11/19	95 5010-3175	REGISTERED	54
54 - Entertai	nment services rendered by annual au	ıtomobile race ar	nd related eve	ens.			
T01986I30	INDIANAPOLIS 500 OFFICIAL PROGRAM			06/26/19	80 5009-2527	REGISTERED	38
38 - Publicati	on.						
T01975l30	INDIANAPOLIS 500 OLDTIMERS CLUB	3		03/02/199	5010-2882	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertain participate at	ment and educational services render the Indianapolis 500 automobile race	red by way of ele events and to pro	ctronic media omote public i	and printed puinterest in auto	blications to re	cognize outstanding persoly.	ons who
T01951I30	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY NINTH MAY 28, 1995			06/13/199	4 5010-2433	REGISTERED	53
53 - Automobi	ile race, entertainment services and re	elated events. Th	ne automobile	race is held ar	nually.		
T01980I30	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY SEVENTH MAY 30, 1993			05/13/1992	2 5010-1350	ABANDONED	53
53 - Entertainn	nent services rendered by an annual a	automobile race a	and related ev	ents and the b	roadcast there	of by television and radio	
T01980I31	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY SEVENTH MAY 30, 1993				5010-1349	ABANDONED	54
54 - Entertainn	nent services rendered by an annual a	utomobile race a	and related eve	ents.			
Г01980 32	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY SEVENTH MAY 30, 1993			05/13/1992	5010-1348	ABANDONED	53
53 - Entertainm	ent services rendered by an annual a	utomobile race a	nd related eve	ents.			
01936130	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY-NINTH MAY 28, 1995			06/13/1994	5010-2435	REGISTERED	60
60 - Automobile	race, entertainment services and rela	ated events, the a	automobile rad	ce is held annu	ally.		
01936 31	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY-NINTH MAY 28, 1995			06/13/1994	5010-2434	REGISTERED	54
54 - Automobile	race, entertainment services and rela	ited events. The	automobile ra	ace is held ann	ually.		
01666130	INDIANAPOLIS F1 FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 24, 2000 (&D)	07/20/2000 N/A	\	08/03/2000		REGISTERED	28
28 - Jewelry, orr	namental lapel pins, and watches related	ling tó an F1 Forr	mula One race	€.	,		
01666131	INDIANAPOLIS F1 FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 24, 2000 (&D)	07/20/2000 N/A		08/03/2000	2000-0405	REGISTERED	33
33 - Glassware,	mugs, plates, and saucers relating to	an F1 Formula C	ne race.				
01666132	INDIANAPOLIS F1 FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 24, 2000 (&D)	07/20/2000 N/A		08/03/2000	2000-0403	REGISTERED	38
38 - Printed mate	erial, namely, program books, media g	juides, posters, a	ind pens relati	ing to an F1 Fo	rmula One rac	e.	
1666133	INDIANAPOLIS F1 FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 24, 2000 (&D)	07/20/2000 N/A		08/03/2000	2000-0404	REGISTERED	39
	parrel, namely shirts, pants, jackets, h	ats, teeshirts, sw	eatshirts, shoi	rts, and headw	ear relatting to	an F1 Formula One race.	
1666134		07/20/2000 N/A		08/03/2000 2	_	REGISTERED	60
	and promoting entertainment services	in the nature of p	roviding orgar	nized racing.			
2073 30	INDIANAPOLIS F1 SAP UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 30, 2001 (&D)	·		-		PROPOSED	33
	mugs, plates, and saucers relating to a	an F1 Formula Or	ne race.				

33 - Glassware, mugs, plates, and saucers relating to an F1 Formula One race.

Trademark Repo	ort by Country					Printed: 12/17/2001	Page 5
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGD1	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
INDIANA continu T02073I31	INDIANAPOLIS F1 SAP UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 30, 2001 (&D)	·				PROPOSED	38
38 - Printed r	material, namely, program books, media	guides, poste	rs, and pens rel	ating to an F1	Formula one	race.	
T02073I32	INDIANAPOLIS F1 SAP UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 30, 2001 (&D)					PROPOSED	39
39 - Wearing	apparrel, namely, shirts, pants, jackets,	hats, teeshirts	s, sweatshirts, s	horts, and he	adwear relatin	g to an F1 Formula One r	ace.
T02073I33	INDIANAPOLIS F1 SAP UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 30, 2001 (&D)					PROPOSED	60
60 - Organizir	ng and promoting entertainment services	in the nature	of providing org	anized racing			
T02073I34	INDIANAPOLIS F1 SAP UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 30, 2001 (&D)					PROPOSED	28
28 - Jewelry, o	ornamental lapel pins, and watches relati	ng to an F1 F	ormula One race	∍.			
T01925l30	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY BRICKYARD 400 AUGUST 1, 1998			09/19/1997	1997-0427	REGISTERED	. 60
60 - Annual au	tomotive race and related race activities	•					
T01976l30	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY RADIO NETWORK			04/09/1992	5010-1269	ABANDONED	60
60 - Entertainn	nent services rendered via radio broadca	sting.					•
T01976l31	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY RADIO NETWORK			04/09/1992	5010-1268	ABANDONED	57
57 - Entertainn	nent services rendered via radio broadca	sting.					
T01976l32	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY RADIO NETWORK	•		04/09/1992	5010-1267	ABANDONED	54
54 - Entertainm	nent services rendered via radio broadca	sting.					
T01668l30	INDIANAPOLIS UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX					ABANDONED	38
38 -							
T01668I31	INDIANAPOLIS UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX			,		ABANDONED	39
39 -						_	
T01362I30	INDY		,	12/07/1990	5010-0458	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing	•					550107555	
T01362l31	INDY			05/24/1993	5010-1900	REGISTERED	38
·	d precious metal ware				T010 01F0		
T01362l32 60 - Annual 500 radio and televis	INDY hundred mile automobile race held at the sion	e Indianapolis		06/12/1990 ay, for admitte		REGISTERED and rendered by the medi	60 a of
,	INDY			02/06/1991	5010-0540	REGISTERED	60
T01362I33 60 - Entertainme				02/00/1001	3010 0010	TIZOTO TENED	00
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				02/06/1991	5010-0539	REGISTERED	54
T01362I34	INDY and sals promotions.				55,5 0000		J-1
_				02/06/1991	5010-0538	REGISTERED	53
T01362l35	INDY ous goods and services.		,		11.5 0000		
T01362l36	INDY		(02/06/1991	5010-0537	REGISTERED	38
38 - Publication	s						

Trademark Repo					Printed: 12/17/2001	Page 6
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
INDIANIA continu						
INDIANA continue T01362l37	ea INDY	·		03/04/1992 5010-12	12 DEGISTERES	
39 - Clothing				03/04/1392 3010-12	12 REGISTERED	39
T01362I38	INDY	-,		05/06/1991 5010-069	98 REGISTERED	20
39 - CLOTHII	NG AND OTHER WEARING APPAR	REL		00,00,100, 00,000	NEGISTERED	39
T01949I30	INDY 1991			12/07/1990 5010-046	0 ABANDONED	39
39 - Clothing.					, IDAN BONED	33
T01984I30	INDY 1992			03/04/1992 5010-121	1 REGISTERED	39
39 - CLOTHIN	IG					00
T01963l30	INDY 1993			05/24/1993 5010-1898	B REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing						00
T01955l30	INDY 1994			04/18/1994 5010-2311	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing						00
T01973l30	INDY 1995			08/18/1995 5010-3318	REGISTERED	39
39 - CLOTHING	G					00
T01361l30	INDY 500			07/11/1995 5010-3181	REGISTERED	2
2 - Disposable	drinking cups and other receptacles	for liquid refreshm	ens and good	s sold at the race track faci		-
Г01361 31	INDY 500			07/11/1995 5010-3180	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainm	ent services rendered by way of an	nual automobile rae	ce events.			
T01361l32	INDY 500			02/06/1991 5010-0544	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainme	ent services.					
01361133	INDY 500	-		02/06/1991 5010-0543	REGISTERED	54
54 - Advertising	and sales promotions.					
01361 34	INDY 500			02/06/1991 5010-0542	REGISTERED	53
53 - Miscellaneo	ous goods and services.					
01361 35	INDY 500			02/06/1991 5010-0541	REGISTERED	38
38 - Publications	;	-				
01361136	INDY 500			10/02/1986 5009-7646	REGISTERED	39
39 - CLOTHING	,	,		,		,
01375130	INDY 91			12/07/1990 5010-0459	ABANDONED	39
39 - Clothing app	olied directly to t-shirts, polo shirts a	nd other wearing a	oparel.			
01376130	INDY 92			03/04/1992 5010-1210	REGISTERED	39
39 - CLOTHING	,					
01964130	INDY 93			05/24/1993 5010-1897	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing						
1956130	INDY 94			04/18/1994 5010-2310	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing						
11348130	INDY CAR			03/04/1992 50:10-1216	REGISTERED	6 0
60 - An annual se	eries of automobile racing events he	ld or endorsed by a	applicant or its	licensees.		
1348 31	INDY CAR			03/04/1992 5010-1215	REGISTERED	54
54 - An annual se	ries of automobile racing events he	ld or endorsed by a	pplicant or its	licensees.		
1348 32	INDY CAR			03/04/1992 5010-1214	REGISTERED	53
53 - An annual se	ries of automobile racing events he	d or endorsed by a	pplicant or its	licensees.		
1934130	NDY FANFEST			07/11/1995 5010-3174	REGISTERED	53
53 - Entertainmer	it services renderred by an interactiv	ve theme park featu	iring a variety	of events and activities.		

54 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and actitivies. T01934l32 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3172 R 39 - Clothing. T01934l33 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3171 R 60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 Ri 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 REI 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.	STATUS REGISTERED REGISTERED	CLASSES
T01934l31 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3173 F6 54 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and actitivies. T01934l32 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3172 R7 39 - Clothing. T01934l33 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3171 R7 60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 R7 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 R8 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A R8 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 R8 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 R8 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 R8 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370l30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 R8 60		54
T01934l31 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3173 FE 54 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and actitivies. T01934l32 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3172 R 39 - Clothing. T01934l33 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3171 R 60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 RI 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370l30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 RE 60		54
54 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and actitivies. T01934l32 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3172 R 39 - Clothing. T01934l33 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3171 R 60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 RI 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.		04
39 - Clothing. T01934l33 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3171 R 60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 RI 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.	REGISTERED	
T01934I33 INDY FANFEST 07/11/1995 5010-3171 R 60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 RI 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.		39
60 - Entertainment services rendered by an interactive theme park featuring a variety of events and activities. T01402l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 RI 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.		
T01402I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3169 RI 53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.	EGISTERED	60
53 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.		
T01402l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3168 RE 54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.	EGISTERED	53
54 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370l30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REC		
T01402l32 INDY RACING LEAGUE 07/11/1995 5010-3167A RE 60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402l33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921l30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921l31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities.	EGISTERED	54
60 - Series of automobile races held, organized and sponsored by applicant or its licensees. T01402I33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370I30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REC		
T01402I33 INDY RACING LEAGUE 01/31/1997 1997-0036 RE 39 - CLOTHING T01921I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370I30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 RE	EGISTERED	60
39 - CLOTHING T01921I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370I30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REC		
T01921I30 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 10/14/1997 1997-0475 RE 39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. 09/19/1997 1997-0428 RE 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. 03/04/1992 5010-1213 RE	GISTERED	39
39 - Clothing such as polo shirts, jackets, t-shirts and hats. T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 REG 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370I30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REG		
T01921I31 INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0428 REf 60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REf	GISTERED	39
60 - Annual automotive race and related race activities. T01370I30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REC		
T01370I30 INDY REVIEW 03/04/1992 5010-1213 REG	GISTERED	60
38 - A series of books	GISTERED	38
	GISTERED	60
60 - Annual series of automobile racing events held, organized or sponsored by applicant or its licensees	CICTEDED	50
T01377l31 INDYCAR 04/21/1993 5010-1821 REG 53 - Annual series of automobile racing events held, organized or sponsored by applicant or its licensees	GISTERED	53
	SISTERED	53
53 - Annual series of automobile racing events held, organized or sponsored by applicant or its licensees	NOTE RED	30
	SISTERED	60
60 - Fan club services.	,	,
T01923I31 IRL CREW 09/19/1997 1997-0429 REG	SISTERED	38
38 - Annual automobile race and related race activities.		
T01920I30 IROC AT INDY INDIANAPOLIS 07/24/1998 1998-0327 REG MOTOR SPEEDWAY	SISTERED	60
60 - Automobile racing event		
T01371I30 LEGENDS OF INDY 05/16/1991 5010-0697 REG 38 - PRINTS AND PUBLICATIONS.	ISTERED	38
O1406i30 LITTLE 500 03/22/1991 5010-0624 REG	ISTERED	60
60 - Entertainment services rendered by way of an annual bicycle race and related events.		
01380I30 MINI INDY 05/12/1992 5010-1346 ABAR	NDONED	39
39 - Clothing		
01380I31 MINI INDY 05/12/1992 5010-1345 ABAN	NDONED	60
60 - Entertainment services rendered by way of automobile races for quarter midget race cars and related events.		
0 1450130 William 1857	NDONED	60
60 - Entertainment services rendered by way of races for quarter midget race cars and related events.		
01435i31 MINI-INDY 05/12/1992 5010-1343 ABAN		
39 - Clothing	NDONED	39

INDIANA continued T01407I30 60 - Entertainm T01930I30	RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD ent services rendered by way THE 69TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 26, 1985	FILED	APPL#	REGD 07/11/19	T REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
T01407I30 60 - Entertainm	RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD ent services rendered by way THE 69TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 26, 1985			07/11/19	95 5010-3170		
T01407I30 60 - Entertainm	RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD ent services rendered by way THE 69TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 26, 1985			07/11/19	95 5010-3170		
	THE 69TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 - MAY 26, 1985				JJ 0010-0110	REGISTERED	60
T01930l30	MAY 26, 1985						
				08/02/19	96 5010-3933	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainm	ent services by way of annual autor	nobile race and	d related events	ı .			
T01410 30	THE BRICKYARD			02/15/199	93 5010-1719	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing							
T01410l31	THE BRICKYARD			12/11/199	1 5010-1085	REGISTERED	53
53 - Restaurant	and dining services and in associati	on with autom	obile racing ser	vices and relat	ed printed mater	ial.	
T01410l32	THE BRICKYARD			12/12/199	1 5010-1092	REGISTERED	60
60 - Race track	facility and automobile racing entert	ainment servic	es located and	held in Speedv	vay, Indiana		
T01412I30	THE GREATEST RACE COURSE IN THE WORLD			07/11/199	5 5010-3179	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainme	nt services rendered by way of an a	innual automol	bile race.				
	THE GREATEST SPECTACLE IN RACING			07/11/1995	5 5010-3178	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainme media.	nt services rendered by way of an a	nnual automot	oile race, and the	e broadcast the	ereof through the	radio, television and pri	inted
T01413I30	THE INDY			06/18/1987	5009-8104	REGISTERED	60
60 - Entertainmer	nt services by way of an annual auto	omobile race a	nd related even	ts.			
T01670I30	U.S. GRAND PRIX					PROPOSED	38
38 -					•		
	U.S. GRAND PRIX					PROPOSED	39
39 -							
	JNITED STATES GRAND PRIX					PROPOSED	38
38 -							
A	JNITED STATES GRAND PRIX AT INDIANAPOLIS	09/28/2000 N	N/A	10/16/2000	2000-0552	REGISTERED	38
38 -	,				,		
,	JNITED STATES GRAND PRIX AT INDIANAPOLIS	11/10/2000 N	√ A .	11/29/2000	2000-0650	REGISTERED	39
39 - Clothing							
A	INITED STATES GRAND PRIX IT INDIANAPOLIS	٨	I/A			PENDING	39
39 - Clothing							
01974I30 V	VINGED-WHEEL-FLAGS			01/31/1997	1997-0037	REGISTERED	39
39 -							
EVADA							
	8TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 27, 984			09/27/1983	N/A	REGISTERED	107
107 - Annual autor	nobile race						
EW JERSEY							
01367N40 I	NDIANAPOLIS 500			05/20/1980	2192	REGISTERED	16
16 - Prints and put	olications						
EW MEXICO							

Trademark Report	by Country					Printed: 12/17/2001	Page 9
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
				*			
NEW MEXICO cond T01430N50	inued INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR				7271	REGISTERED	
	SPEEDWAY						
NEW YORK			· 				
T01367N60	INDIANAPOLIS 500			05/21/1980	R19625	REGISTERED	38
38 - PUBLICA	TION						
NORTH CARO	LINA				·	·	
T01367N70	INDIANAPOLIS 500			09/22/1980	3845	REGISTERED	38
38 - Publication	1	*					
оню				····			
T01972O10	68TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 27, 1984			09/19/1983	5170	REGISTERED	60
60 - Education	and entertainment						
T01367O10	INDIANAPOLIS 500			09/19/1980	9074	REGISTERED	
T01361O10	INDY 500			03/03/1970	6124	REGISTERED	09
09 - Batteries a	nd electrical apparatus.						
PENNSYLVANI	[A						
T01430P10	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY					ABANDONED	41
41 - EDUCATIO	ON AND ENTERTAINMENT.						
SOUTH CAROL	.INA						
T01367S10	INDIANAPOLIS 500			05/20/1980	521	REGISTERED	16
16 - Prints and	publications						
TEXAS							
T01367T20	INDIANAPOLIS 500			05/19/1980	37339	REGISTERED	16
16 - Publication	s. ,			,		,	
UNITED STATE	SS						
T01416US0	65TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 (and 0. Design)	2/23/1981	73/298,428	03/29/1983	1,233,064	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services in	the form o	f automobile races	i.			
T01417US0	67TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 29, 09 1983 (and Design)	9/27/1982	73/390,315	12/13/1983	1,261,215	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services in	the form o	f automoble races.				
T01418US0	70TH INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 25, 09 1986 (and Design)			01/21/1986	1,379,668	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services in						
T01419US0	28, 1989 (and Design)		73/732,362	03/28/1989		REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services in						44
T01420US0	1991 (and Design)		74/071,823	10/01/1991		ABANDONED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services in						44
T01421US0	81ST INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 25, 09 1997 (and Design)			06/10/1997	2,069,476	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services in	the form of	f an annual autom	obile race.			

	rt by Country					nted: 12/17/2001	Page 10
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
UNITED STATES							
T01421US1	81ST INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 25 1997 (and Design)	, 12/20/1996	75/216,295	01/06/199	8 2,127,156	REGISTERED	25
25 - Hats, jad	ckets, pants, shirts and sweat suits.						
T01465US0	84th INDIANAPOLIS 500 2000 MAY 28 (and Design)	06/10/1999	75/726,334	01/23/200	1 2,422,839	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promotir	ng and providing entertainment services	in the form o	f an annual aut	omobile race an	d related events	ı.	
T02042US0	85TH INDY 500 MAY 27, 2001 (and Design)	01/23/2001	76/198,314			PENDING	41
41 - Organizir	ng and providing entertainment services	in the nature	of an annual a	utomobile race			
						,	
T02205US0	AUGUST 4 BRICKYARD 400 2002 (and Design)					PROPOSED	41
41 - Organizin	g and providing entertainment services	in the nature	of an annual au	itomobile race.			
T02041US0	AUGUST 5, 2001 BRICKYARD 400 (and Design)	01/23/2001		r		PENDING	41
41 - Organizin	g and promoting entertainment services	in the nature	of an annual a	utomobile race.			
T01365US0	BRICKYARD 400	05/18/1993	74/391,992	07/12/1994	1,844,394	REGISTERED	16,25,41
25 - Wearing a	aterial, namely, programs and posters. pparel, namely, jackets, shirts, pants an and providing entertainment services in		an annual autor	nobile race and	related events.		·
01365US1		02/21/1995		02/11/1997		REGISTERED	16
	pooks on racing; trading cards; calendar	rs; magazines	dealing with ra	cing; postcards;	; playing cards;	pens and pencils.	
01585US0	BRICKYARD 400 INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)					PROPOSED	16,25,41 21,20
25 - Wearing a 41 - Organizing	aterial, namely, racing programs, books pparel, namely, jackets, shirts, t-shirts, g, conducting and providing entertainme gs and shot glasses. ons.	sweatshirts, p	ants, baby bibs the form of an	and hats. annual automob	ile race and rela	ated events.	
01366US0	BRICKYARD 400 INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY INAUGURAL RACE (and Design)	10/06/1993 7 ,	4/444,579	10/25/1994	1,859,679	ABANDONED	16,25,41
25 - Wearing a	terial, namely, racing programs and pos parel, namely, jackets, shirts, pants an and providing entertainment services in	d hats.	n annual autom	obile race.			
01422US0	BRICKYARD AUTHENTICS INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	12/13/1996 7	5/217,298	01/06/1998	2,1:27,170	REGISTERED	25,35
25 - Wearing ap 35 - Retail gift s	oparel, namely, shirts, pants, jackets an hops, retail store services featuring ciol	d hats. thing, souveni	rs, novelty item	s and the like.			
01385US0	BRICKYARD CROSSING	7/06/1993 7	4/409,424	01/10/1995	1,873,417	REGISTERED	41
41 - Golf course	e services.						
01386US0	BRICKYARD CROSSING CHAMPIONSHIP	16/14/1994 74	4/537,761	10/17/1995	1,927,501	ABANDONED	41
41 - Providing e	entertainment services in the form of an	annual golf to	urnament.				
		7/44/4004 7	NE 47 500	10/03/1995	1 02/168	REGISTERED	41
01387US0	BRICKYARD CROSSING INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	17/11/1994 7	1/547,523	10/03/1993	1,924,100	REGISTERED	7,

Trademark Repor	rt by Country				P	rinted: 12/17/2001	Page 11
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGD	T REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
UNUTED STATES.	and the second						
UNITED STATES of T02070US0	CHEEVER INDY RACING					ABANDONED	25,41
-	namely, jackets, shirts, pants, hats, ment services; namely, participating	•	•				
T01428US0	CLASSIC AT THE BRICKYARD (and Design)	07/10/1997	7 75/321,972	07/28/19	98 2,176,824	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promotin	g entertainment services in the form	of an annual go	olf tournament.				
T01526US0	COLORADO INDY 200					ABANDONED	41
41 - Organizin	g, conducting, and providing entertai	nment services	s in the form of ar	n annual autor	nobile race and	related events.	
T01415US0	Design only	07/13/1965	72/223,238	09/20/196	6 815,640	REGISTERED	41
41 - Entertainr	ment service, namely, an annual auto	mobile race, th	ne entertainment i	being rendere	d through the m	edium of radio and telev	ision.
T01388US0	EIGHTIETH INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 26, 1996 (and Design)	06/05/1995	74/684,606	09/03/199	6 1,998,107	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment service	s in the form of	f an annual auton	nobile race.			
T01510US0	EIGHTY THIRD INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 30, 1999 (and Design)	06/30/1998	75/512,861	06/27/2000	2,361,297	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	s in the form of	an annual autom	obile race.			
T01510US1	EIGHTY THIRD INDIANAPOLIS 500 MAY 30, 1999 (and Design)	04/13/1999	75/681,267			ABANDONED	41
41 - Organizing events.	, conducting and providing entertains	nent services i	n the nature of ar	annual autor	mobile race and	featured practice and qu	ıalifying
T01429US0	FORMULA INDY	01/02/1996	75/039,522			ABANDONED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainement service	s in the form o	f an annual autor	nobile race ar	nd related events	3.	
T01429US1	FORMULA INDY	02/11/1991	•			ABANDONED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	an annual automo	obile race and	related events.		
T01389US0	GASOLINE ALLEY	06/18/1985	•	07/29/1986	1,403,479	REGISTERED	- 41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	automobile races			•	
T01373US0	GENTLEMEN START YOUR ENGINES	06/15/1993	74/402,148	01/10/1995	1,372,545	REGISTERED	25,41
	amely, shirts, jackets and hats. and providing entertainment services	in the form of a	an annual automo	bile race.			
70,1432US0	HOME OF THE "500"	11/18/1969	72/343,840	10/28/1971	926,283	ABANDONED	35
35 - Retail confe	ectionery store service.						
01390US0	HOME OF THE 500	09/28/1992 7		05/18/1993	1,771,972	REGISTERED	41,42
	and providing entertainment services es and snack bar services.	in the form of a	in annual automo	bile race.			
01367US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500	04/10/1972 7	2/420,912	11/06/1973	972,131	REGISTERED	16
16 - Shopping ba	ags.						
01367US1	INDIANAPOLIS 500	10/29/1979 7	3/237,105	03/23/1982	1,192,522	REGISTERED	16
16 - Race track j	orograms.						
01367US2	INDIANAPOLIS 500	09/13/1974 7	3/031,993	09/23/1975	1,0:21,234	REGISTERED	41
41 - Providing er	ntertainment services in the form of a	utomobile race	s.	•			
01395US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 (and Design)	05/15/1991 7	4/166,709	06/09/1992	1,692,036	ABANDONED	41
41 - Promoting a	nd providing entertainment services i	n the form of a	n annual automol	oile race and I	related events.		
01424US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 82ND MAY 24, 1998 (and Design)	07/22/1997 7	5/328,390	10/06/1998	2,193,560	REGISTERED	41
41 - Organizing,	conducting, promoting and providing	entertainment	services in the for	rm of an annu	al automobile ra	ce.	

REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	DECO.	DEC#	074710	
INEL ENEROL#	IVIZUAL	FILED	AFFL#	REGD [*]	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
UNITED STATES	continued						
T01374US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 CHAMPION: COLLECTION (and Design)	S 07/06/1993	74/409,422	08/06/19	96 1,991,520	REGISTERED	25,2
25 - Wearing 28 - Toys, na	apparel, namely, t-shirts, sweatsuits, mely, toy automobile models, toy vehi	sport shirts, bl	ouses, jackets, sets, windup to	slacks, shorts, ys, plush toys,	headwear, and and board game	hosiery, leg warmers, s es.	ocks.
T01392US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE 68TH - MAY 27, 1984 (and Design)	05/31/1983	73/428,190	08/07/198	1,289,404	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promotin	ig and providing entertainment service	s in the form o	f automobile ra	ces.			
T01394US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE 72ND - MAY 29, 1988 (and Design)	05/27/1987	73/663,214	01/05/198	8 1,471,725	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promotin	g and providing entertainment service	s in the form of	f an annual auto	omobile race an	d related events	5.	
T01393US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY FIRST - MAY 24, 1987 (and Design)	06/03/1986	73/602,612	01/27/198	7 1,426,924	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promotine	g and providing entertainment services	s in the form of	an annual auto	mobile race an	d related events		
701396US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY SEVENTH MAY 30, 1993 (and Design)	08/10/1992	74/302,368	08/10/1993	1,787,125	ABANDONED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	an annual auto	mobile race.			
01397US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SEVENTY-EIGHTH MAY 29, 1994 (and Design)	05/28/1993	74/396,063	06/21/1994	1,840,957	ABANDONED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	an annual autor	nobile race.			
01391US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500 THE SIXTY- SIXTH-MAY 30, 1982 (and Design)	06/26/1981	73/316,558	10/26/1982	1,214,389	REGISTERED	41
41 - Providing	entertainment services in the form of a	utomobile race	es.				
01433US0	INDIANAPOLIS 500-MILE RACE 75TH ANNIVERSARY 1911 1986 (and Design)	06/09/1986	73/603,095	02/17/1987	1,429,587	ABANDONED	41
41 - Entertainm	ent services by way of annual automo	bile race event	ts.				
01666US0	INDIANAPOLIS F1 FORMULA ONE UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 24, 2000 (&D)	08/15/2000 7	6/110,036			PENDING	09,14,16 21,25,41
	ed video tapes and films.						
	namental lapel pins; watches. terial, namely, program books, media :	auides nasters	end nens		,		
	mugs, plates and saucers.	guideo, pooters	, and pond.			,	
	parel, namely shirts, pants, jackets, h and promoting entertainment services				ear.		٠
2073US0	INDIANAPOLIS F1 SAP UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX SEPTEMBER 30, 2001 (&D)					PROPOSED	14,16,21 25,41
16 - Printed mat 21 - Glassware; 25 - Wearing ap	namental lapel pins; watches. erial, namely, program books, media of mugs, plates and saucers. parel, namely, shirts, pants, jackets, h and promoting entertainment services	ats, teeshirts, s	sweatshirts, sho	orts and hearwe	ar.		
1430US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	04/24/1972 72	2/422,203	10/23/1973	971,380	ABANDONED	16
16 - Race track	programs.						
1368US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	04/24/1972 72	2/422,199	10/16/1973	970,470	REGISTERED	16
16 - Disposable	drinking cups.						
1368US1	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	04/24/1972 72	2/422,200	10/23/1973	971,243	REGISTERED	16
16 - Playing card	te						

Trademark Repo	ort by Country					Printed: 12/17/2001	Page 13
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
UNITED STATES T01368US2	continued INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	07/13/196	55 72/223,235	05/03/1966	807,810	REGISTERED	21
21 - Glasswa	are, namely, coctail glasses.						
T01368US3	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	07/21/196	5 72/223,892	05/17/1966	808,494	REGISTERED	21
21 - Glasswa	ire, namely, cocktail glasses.						
T01368US4	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	07/13/196	5 72/223,236	09/20/1966	815,638	REGISTERED	41
41 - Entertair	nment service, namely, an annual auto	omobile race, i	the entertainmer	nt being rendered	through th	e medium of radio and televis	sion.
T01368US5	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	07/13/1965	5 72/223,237	09/20/1966	815,639	REGISTERED	41
41 - Entertain	ment services, namely, an annual aut	tomobile race,	the entertainme	nt being rendered	i through th	ne medium of radio and televi	ision.
T01368US6	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	12/20/1996	75/216,294	01/06/1998	2,127,155	REGISTERED	25
25 - Hats, jac	kets, pants, shirts and sweat suits.						
T01368US7	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY (and Design)	12/23/1997	75/410,536	12/29/1998	2,214,672	REGISTERED	36
36 - Debit card	and credit card services.						
T01425US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY BRICKYARD 400 AUGUST 1, 1998 (and Design)	09/23/1997	75/361,857	03/28/2000	2,334,198	REGISTERED	41
41 - Organizing	g and promoting entertainment service	es in the natur	e of an annual a	utomobile race.			
T01400US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY BRICKYARD 400 AUGUST 2, 1997 (and Design)	09/20/1996	75/169,424	12/09/1997	2,119,386	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	an annual autor	nobile race.			
T01400US1	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY BRICKYARD 400 AUGUST 2, 1997 (and Design)	12/23/1996	75/216,918	01/06/1998	2,127,166	REGISTERED	25
25 - Hats, jacke	ets, pants, shirts and sweat suits.						
T01399US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY BRICKYARD CROSSING CHAMPIONSHIP (and Design)	04/24/1995	74/664,842	07/09/1996 1	,985,343	ABANDONED	41
41 - Providing e	ntertainment servićes in the form of a	ın annual golf	club tournament	, golf courses, an	d golf club	services.	
T01369US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY INDY (and Design)	07/26/1990	74/082,263	11/19/1991 1	,664,993	ABANDONED	16,34,38 41
		in the form of a	an annual autom	obile race and re	lated event	ts.	
T01398US0	INDIANAPOLIS MOTOR SPEEDWAY INDY FANFEST (and Design)	03/16/1995	74/647,549	03/11/1997 2,	044,586	REGISTERED	41
41 - Entertainme	ent services in the nature of an interac	ctive racing the	eme park featurir	ng a variety of eve	ents and ac	ctivities.	
T01362US0	INDY	03/04/1991 7	4/143,936	07/01/1997 2,	075,918	REGISTERED	04
04 - Motor vehic	le lubricants; motor oils and motor ve	hicle fuels.					
T01362US1	INDY	03/04/1991 7	4/143,957	02/08/1994 1,	8:20,314	REGISTERED (06,14,21 34
06 - Metal key d	hains.						

06 - Metal key chains.

14 - Jewelry; ornamental lapel pins; broaches and watches.

21 - Beverage glassware; and earthenware, namely, mugs, plates, saucers.

34 - Cigars, cigarettes and tobacco; cigarette lighters not of precious metal and ashtrapys not of precious metal.

42 - Mail order sales of prerecorded video tapes and films.

REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL "				
THE LINES	MATCH	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
UNITED STATES	Continued						
T01375US0	INDY 91	06/01/19	90 74/064,711	09/06/190	4 1,852,441	ARANDONED	
25 - Jackets	s, t-shirts, sweatshirts, hats and pants			03/00/13	7,002,441	ABANDONED	25
T01376US0	INDY 92		91 74/171,104	06/08/190	3 1,775,288	ADANDONED	0.5
25 - Jackets	, t-shirts, sweatshirts, hats and pants			00/00/100	0 1,770,200	ABANDONED	25
T01363US0	INDY AUTOMOTIVE		66 72/252,512	00/26/106	7 835,904	DECLOTEDED	
	tive parts, namely, ammeters and oil			03/20/130	033,904	REGISTERED	09
	•	,	,				
T01384US0	INDY CAR TRAVEL	04/02/199	2 74/262,460	//1/31/1005	1,876,932	REGISTERED	00
39 - Travel a				0 1/0 1/ 1000	1,070,302	REGISTERED	39
T01431US0	INDY CLASSIC	03/01/197	9 73/205,676	08/03/1982	1 203 718	ARANDONED	00
	racing cars and sets.			00/00/1302	1,203,710	ABANDONED	28
T01382US0	INDY HEAT	02/22/199	1 74/141,299	12/13/1994	1 867 704	ABANDONED	20
	rated video games and electronic gar			12/10/1354	1,007,704	ABANDONED	28
T01401US0	INDY LIGHTS		74/106,782	08/01/1995	1 008 868	RECISTERED	44
	g, promoting, and conducting an auto			00/01/1995	1,300,000	REGISTERED	41
T01347US0	INDY RACING		75/676,485	11/20/2001	2 509 492	REGISTERED	44
	entertainment services in the form of		•	11/20/2001	2,300,402	REGISTERED	41
T02040US0	INDY RACING EXPERIENCE					DEODOSED	
	nent in the nature of providing rides in	n high perform	ance race cars			PROPOSED	41
T02044US0	INDY RACING EXPERIENCE (and					PROPOSED	4.4
102044000	Design)	.				PROPUSED	41
41 - Entertainn	nent in the nature of providing rides in	high performa	ance race cars.				
T02045US0	INDY RACING INDOOR KARTING		•			PENDING	41
41 - Entertainn	nent services in the form of amuseme	nt centers, am	usement arcade	s and go-cart rac	ing.		
T02046US0	INDY RACING INDOOR KARTING (and Design)	07/05/2001	76/280,530			PENDING	41
41 - Entertainm	ent services in the form of amuseme	nts centers, ar	nusement arcad	es and go-cart ra	cing.		
T02039US0	INDY RACING KARTING		,			/ ABANDONED	41
41 - Entertainm	CENTERS ent services in the form of amuseme	nts go-cart rad	ing and arcade	games			
T01402US0	INDY RACING LEAGUE	09/08/1994	0.	11/14/1995 1	025 122	DECISTEDED	
	organizing, sanctioning and supervis		•	11/14/1999 1	,500, 122	REGISTERED	41
T01403US0	INDY RACING LEAGUE (and	09/19/1994	_	12/19/1995 1	042 387	REGISTERED	44
101403030	Design)	05/15/1554	7,515	12/19/1995 1	,942,307	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting,	organizing, sanctioning and supervis	ing a series of	racing events.				
T01403US1	INDY RACING LEAGUE (and Design)	12/20/1996	75/216,296	12/16/1997 2	1:21,634	REGISTERED	25
25 - Hats, jacke	ts, pants, shirts and sweat suits.						
T01403US2	INDY RACING LEAGUE (and Design)	12/23/1997	75/410,537	10/20/1998 2,	198,670	REGISTERED	36
36 - Debit card a	and credit card services.						
T01423US0	INDY RACING LEAGUE CREW (and Design)	07/17/1997	75/325,804	05/18/1999 2,	245,455	REGISTERED	25,41
	jackets and pants. In club services for automobile races.						
T01370US0	INDY REVIEW	06/15/1993 7	4/402,139	05/03/1994 1,	833,815	REGISTERED	16

REFERENCE#	# MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	CTATUS	OI ACC
			7311 611	KEGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSE
UNITED STATES	S continued						
T01377US0	INDYCAR	08/23/1993	74/427,687	02/07/199	5 1,877,676	REGISTERED	:
25 - Wearir	ng apparel, namely, t-shirts.	•		•			
T01377US1	INDYCAR	03/13/1995	74/646,315	12/17/199	6 2,022,944	REGISTERED	2
28 - Compu	iter game programs.						
T01377US2	INDYCAR	08/23/1993	74/427,688	03/17/1998	8 2,144,812	REGISTERED	1
16 - Publica	tions and other printed material, nam	nely, programs and	d media guides	related to racing	g.		
T01405US0	INDYCAR (and Design)	12/02/1991	74/226,670	11/23/1993	1,806,470	REGISTERED	4
41 - Promot	ing, organizing, sanctioning and supe	ervising a series o	f racing events				
T01405US1	INDYCAR (and Design)	12/02/1991	74/226,669			ABANDONED	4
41 - Promoti	ng, organizing, sanctioning and supe	rivising a series o	of indycar racing	events.			
01383US0	INDYCAR RACING	03/13/1995	74/646,314	04/23/1996	1,969,727	REGISTERED	28
28 - Comput	er game programs.						
01379US0	IRL	03/11/1996	75/070,099	03/11/1997	2,043,378	REGISTERED	25,4°
_	, namely, pants, shorts, shirts, jackel ng and providing entertainment servic		an annual auto	mobile race and	related events		
01434US0	KINGS OF SPEED	04/30/1984	73/477,967	04/09/1985	1,330,139	ABANDONED	41
41 - Distribut	ion of radio programs featuring car ra	icing highlights.					
01371US0	LEGENDS OF INDY	06/04/1991	74/172,917	03/10/1992	1,678,538	ABANDONED	16
16 - Trading	cards and calendars.						
01406US0	LITTLE 500	06/14/1994 7	74/537,768	09/05/1995	1,916,914	REGISTERED	41
5K run and 10		n annuai bicycle ia	ace and other o	ompetitive enter	rtainment event	s including a golf tournar	ment,
5K run and 11		n annuai bicycle ra	ace and other c	ompetitive enter	rtainment event	s including a golf tournai	ment,
		08/10/1992 7		ompetitive enter		s including a golf tournal	ment,
1380US0	OK walk.	08/10/1992 7	4/302,367	05/03/1994	1,833,873		
1380US0 41 - Entertain	OK walk. MINI INDY	08/10/1992 7	4/302,367 lities and organ	05/03/1994	1,833,873 nts.		
01380US0 41 - Entertain 01435US0	OK walk. MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil	4/302,367 lities and organ	05/03/1994 ized racing ever	1,833,873 nts.	REGISTERED	41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductii 1087US0	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7:	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982	1,833,873 nts. 1,186,162	REGISTERED	41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductii 1087US0	OK walk. MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7:	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982	1,833,873 nts. 1,186,162	REGISTERED ABANDONED	41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductin 1087US0 41 - Promoting	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7:	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045 n annual autom	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982	1,833,873 nts. 1,186,162 elated events	REGISTERED ABANDONED	41
11380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductio 1087US0 41 - Promoting	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY g and providing entertainment service RACING CAPITAL OF THE	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7: , es in the form of al 06/18/1985 7:	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045 n annual autom 3/543,691	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982 , obile race and re 07/29/1986	1,833,873 nts. 1,186,162 elated events	REGISTERED ABANDONED ABANDONED	41 41 41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductin 1087US0 41 - Promoting 1407US0 41 - Promoting	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY g and providing entertainment service RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7: , es in the form of al 06/18/1985 7:	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045 n annual autom 3/543,691 utomobile races	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982 , obile race and re 07/29/1986	1,833,873 nts. 1,186,162 elated events 1,403,480	REGISTERED ABANDONED ABANDONED	41 41 41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductin 1087US0 41 - Promoting 1407US0 41 - Promoting 1427US0 35 - Promoting 41 - Organizin	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY g and providing entertainment service RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD g and providing entertainment service	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7: , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045 in annual autom 3/543,691 utomobile races 5/384,164	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982 obile race and ro 07/29/1986	1,833,873 hts. 1,186,162 elated events 1,403,480	REGISTERED ABANDONED ABANDONED REGISTERED	41 41 41 41 35,41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductin 1087US0 41 - Promoting 1407US0 41 - Promoting 1427US0 35 - Promoting 41 - Organizin	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY g and providing entertainment service RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD g and providing entertainment service ROAD TO INDY g the annual automobile races of other	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7: , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045 n annual autom 3/543,691 utomobile races 5/384,164 an annual auto	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982 obile race and ro 07/29/1986	1,833,873 hts. 1,186,162 elated events 1,403,480	REGISTERED ABANDONED ABANDONED REGISTERED	41 41 41 41 35,41
1380US0 41 - Entertain 1435US0 41 - Conductin 1087US0 41 - Promoting 1407US0 35 - Promoting 41 - Organizin services in the	MINI INDY ment services in the nature of providi MINI-INDY ng a series of automobile races. NEW ORLEANS MOTOR SPEEDWAY g and providing entertainment service RACING CAPITAL OF THE WORLD g and providing entertainment service ROAD TO INDY g the annual automobile races of other g and conducting entertainment service and conducting entertainment service g and conducting entertainment service mature of an automobile race.	08/10/1992 7 ing race track facil 01/21/1980 7 in the form of all 06/18/1985 7 in the form of all 11/03/1997 7 in the form of all 11/03/1997 7 in the form of all 05/17/2000 7 in the form of 05/17/2000 7 in the form 05/17/2000 7 in the	4/302,367 lities and organ 3/247,045 n annual autom 3/543,691 utomobile races 5/384,164 an annual auto	05/03/1994 ized racing ever 01/12/1982 obile race and ro 07/29/1986	1,833,873 hts. 1,186,162 elated events 1,403,480	REGISTERED ABANDONED ABANDONED REGISTERED REGISTERED d providing entertainmen	41 41 41 35,41

Trademark Repor	t by Country					Printed: 12/17/2001	Page 17
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
ť						,	
UNITED STATES O							
T01409US0	SEVENTY NINTH INDIANAPOLIS MAY 28, 1995 500 (and Design)	5 06/17/199	4 74/539,172	06/20/1995	1,901,002	? ABANDONED	41
41 - Promotin	g and providing entertainment service	s in the form	of an annual a	utomobile race.			
T01414US0	THE 69TH-MAY 26, 1985 INDIANAPOLIS 500 (and Design)	05/24/198	4 73/481,867	03/12/1985	1,325,065	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promotin	g and providing entertainment service	s in the form	of automobile r	aces.			
T01410US0	THE BRICKYARD	12/23/199 ⁻	1 74/232,880	10/27/1992	1,728,302	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	g and providing entertainment service	s in the form	of an annual au	tomobile race.			
T01411US0	THE CAPITOL OF AUTO RACING	06/18/1985	73/543,692	08/05/1986	1,404,402	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	s in the form o	of automobile ra	ices.			
T01412US0	THE GREATEST RACE COURSE IN THE WORLD	05/06/1985	73/535,770	06/03/1986	1,396,144	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form o	of automobile ra	ces.			
T01372US0	THE GREATEST SPECTACLE IN RACING	08/29/1990	74/092,275	10/22/1991	1,661,675	REGISTERED	16,25
16 - Plastic sho	,. • •						
25 - Wearing a	pparel, namely, jackets, hats, sweatba	ands, sweatsi	uits, shirts and p	pants.			
T01372US1	THE GREATEST SPECTACLE IN RACING	05/06/1985	73/535,928	07/01/1986	,399,860	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	f automobile rad	ces.			
T01413US0	THE INDY	06/08/1987	73/665,153	02/02/1988 1	,475,392	REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoting	and providing entertainment services	in the form of	an annual auto	omobile race and re	elated even	ts.	
T01381US0	TRACKSIDE	07/30/1993	•	08/27/1996 1		REGISTERED	25
25 - Wearing ap	parel, namely, t-shirts, sweatsuits, sp	ort shirts, blo	uses, jackets, s	lacks, shorts, head	wear and	nosiery.	

					
41 - Promoti	ng and providing entertainment services	in the form of an annual auto	mobile race.		
T01511US0	WHERE AMERICA LEARNED TO RACE	09/08/1998 75/548,805	09/21/1999 2,279,435	5 REGISTERED	41
41 - Promoti	ng and providing entertainment services	in the form of automobile rac	es and related events.		
T00732US1	WE COME TO RACE			ABANDONED	41
25 - Clothing	g, footwear and headgear, namely, jacke	ts, and shirts, pants, sweatsh	irts and hats.		
T00732US0	WE COME TO RACE			ABANDONED	25

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002432 FRAME: 0231

Schedule B

Assignment of Intellectual Property

DOMAIN NAMES

AMERICANGP.COM

AMERICANGRANDPRIX.COM

BRICKYARD.COM

BRICKYARD400.COM

BRICKYARDCROSSING.COM

BRICKYARDF1.COM

F1INDY.COM

GRANDPRIX-US.COM

INDIANAPOLIS500.COM

INDIANAPOLIS-500.COM

INDY500.COM

INDY-500.COM

INDY500.NET

INDY500MALL.COM

INDYCAR.COM

INDY-CAR.COM

INDYCARRACING.COM

INDYF1.COM

INDYRACING.COM

INDYUSGP.COM

SPEEDKINGS.COM

UNITEDSTATESGP.COM

UNITEDSTATES-GP.COM

UNITEDSTATESGRANDPRIX.NET

US-F1.COM

US-GP.NET

USGPINDY.COM

NORTHERNLIGHTSERIES.COM

NORTHERNLIGHTSERIES.NET

RECORDED: 01/24/2002

IMSHOSPITALITY.COM

MARMOT67.COM

COMFORTCLASSIC.COM

917729.1